Первенство Краснодарского края 
г. Краснодар, Краснодарское водохранилище 
01.04.2013 - 07.04.2013 
Официальные результаты, класс "Лазер-радиал" 


Председатель ГК_____________/Дробышев С.А./ 

Главный секретарь_____________/Арькова М.П./ 
Класс: Лазер-радиал 
	№
	Парус
№
	Участник (ФИО)
	ГодР
	Рзр
	Гонки
	Очки
	Место
	д.
	м.ю.
	ю.
	Тренер
	Город

	
	
	
	
	
	гн.1
	гн.2
	гн.3
	гн.4
	гн.5
	гн.6
	гн.7
	гн.8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	191191
	Урывский Аркадий
	1996
	КМС
	2
	1
	2
	1
	1
	(6)
	3
	3
	13,0
	1
	 
	 
	1
	Коробов А.Ю.
	Новороссийск

	2
	204290
	Евфимьевский Владимир
	1996
	III
	1
	2
	1
	3
	(6)
	2
	2
	2
	13,0
	2
	 
	 
	2
	Чех В.Е., Евфимьевский А.В.
	Анапа

	3
	202268
	Бугаевский Евгений
	1995
	КМС
	3
	3
	3
	(4)
	2
	1
	1
	1
	14,0
	3
	 
	 
	3
	Щербаков П.Г., Щербакова Е.А.
	Краснодар

	4
	185724
	Ганженко Наталья
	1996
	КМС
	4
	4
	4
	2
	4
	4
	4
	(dnc)
	26,0
	4
	1
	 
	 
	Юшков Н.В.
	Сочи

	5
	202483
	Деревщикова Анна
	1996
	КМС
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	3
	5
	(dnc)
	33,0
	5
	2
	 
	 
	Юшков Н.В.
	Сочи

	6
	203236
	Некрут Даниил
	1997
	I
	6
	6
	6
	6
	3
	5
	6
	(dnc)
	38,0
	6
	 
	1
	4
	Столбнев В.В., Васильева В.С.
	Сочи

	7
	171937
	Старостин Сергей
	1998
	III
	(dnc)
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	7
	9
	7
	4
	57,0
	7
	 
	2
	5
	Соломин Д.А.
	Краснодар

	8
	188939
	Стриженко Анатолий
	1997
	III
	(dnc)
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	8
	8
	8
	5
	59,0
	8
	 
	3
	6
	Соломин Д.А.
	Краснодар

	9
	153542
	Михедов Александр
	1998
	II
	(dnc)
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	dnf
	7
	9
	dnc
	66,0
	9
	 
	4
	7
	Белозерец А.Б.
	Темрюкский р-н
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